
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 72165238

Data publicarii	12.08.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 674,79 RON - 674,79 RON

Descriere: ROBINET COLTAR 5 X 24.37 = 121.85 RACORD MONOC INOX 6 X 17.65 = 105.88 MUFA ZN 5 X 2.52 = 12.61 VENTILATOR PERETE RICO 1 X 42.02 = 42.02 MANUSI PROTECTIE M5 XL 24 X 5.88 = 141.18 MANUSI PROTECTIE M5 M 11 X 5.88 = 64.71 MANUSI PIELE 10 7 X 15.13 = 105.88 COT ZN 3/4 II 1 X 3.36 = 3.36 COT ZN 3/4 IE 1 X 3.78 = 3.78 NIPLU PRELUNGITOR 3/410CM 1 X 7.56 = 7.56 ROBINET FONTA 1/2 2 X 21.01 = 42.02 NIPLU REDUS AL 2 X 3.36 = 6.72 STUT AL 3/8 FI 2 X 2.10 = 4.20 NIPLU AL 1/2 2 X 3.36 = 6.72 COT ZN 1 IE 1 X 6.30 = 6.30
